
 
 
Medical Billing and Coding Program – WKU – Bowling Green 

        Tuition - $1,899; Total Hours - 80 

  Location:  

Tuesday  September 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  September 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  September 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Saturday  September 25  9:00am - 3:00pm 

 

Tuesday  September 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  September 30  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 5  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 7  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 12  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  October 19  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  October 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Saturday  October 23  9:00am - 3:00pm 

 

Tuesday  October 26  6:00pm - 9:30pm- 

Thursday  October 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

Tuesday  November 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday  November 11  6:00pm - 9:30pm 

 

 

 

 


